Financial Aid - All Programs - Totals
Total Number and Dollar Amounts by Aid Program for Each Institutional Sector
(Includes Non-Repayable Aid, Loans, and Employment-Based Programs)
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STATE
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PROGRAM

Academic Competitiveness Grant
Bureau of Indian Affairs

College Work Study

Educational Training Vouchers

Program
Federal Direct Grad PLUS Loans

Federal Direct PLUS Loans
Federal Direct Subsidized Loans
Federal Direct Unsubsidized Loans
FFELP Grad PLUS Loans

FFELP PLUS Loans

FFELP Subsidized Loans

FFELP Unsubsidized Loans

Graduate assistantships & other
employment-based aid funded by
federal sources

Graduate Fellowships from Federal
Sources

Health Professions Scholarships
(including those for Physician, Dentist,
Nurse Practitioner, Optometrist, etc.)

Other Federal Employment-Based
Financial Aid

Other federal loans

Other Federal: Scholarships (Including
Robert Byrd Scholarships)

Pell Grant

Perkins Loans

Reserve Officer Training Corps (ROTC)
Smart Grant

Supplemental Education Opportunity
Grant

TEACH Grants

Trade Adjustment Assistance for

Workers (Trade Readjustment
Assistance)

US Dept of Health & Human Services
Student Assistance Loans; including
Health Professions Student Loans;
Primary Care Loans; Nursing Student
Loans; Loans for Disadvantaged
Students

Workforce Investment Act (WIA) Grants
(formerly Job Training Partnership Act
(JTPA) grants)

Graduate Assistantships; i.e., tuition &
fee waivers for graduate assistants

IMAGES
Institutional Loans

Institutional Scholarships, Grants, &
Fellowships (Not including tuition & fee
waivers for graduate assistantships;
faculty, staff, and dependents; talent)

Student Employment: Graduate
Assistants

Student Employment: Other Student
Employment

Talent: Academic

Talent: Athletic

Talent: Other

Tuition & Fees Waivers for Faculty,
Staff, & Dependents

Employment-based Assistance from
Other Sources (i.e,. not federal, state,
nor institutional)

lowa Partnership Loans for Parents
and Students

Loans from Other Sources (i.e,. not
federal, state, nor institutional)

Scholarships & Grants from Other
Sources (i.e,. not federal, state, nor
institutional)

Commission for the Blind Educational
Aid

Other State Scholarships and Grants
(e.g., Governor's State Fair
Scholarship; state student assistantship
grants)

PROMISE Jobs
Robert D. Blue Scholarship

Vocational Rehabilitation Grants
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NUMBER
0

0
2,979
10

1,483
7,295
22,972
32,878

o O O O

2,507

2,375

13,467
5,563
187

2,461

680
11

469

6,406

922
194
29,983

6,184

23,988

16,932
1,888
650
36

490

3,505

25,091

10

367

563

REGENTS
DOLLARS
$0
$0
$4,371,077
$42,500

$19,720,956
$87,989,918
$90,320,156
$213,989,715

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33,915,349

$0
$9,256,823

$50,564,247
$7,712,130
$2,556,835
$0
$1,654,850

$2,108,593
$65,652

$2,533,978

$27,428

$32,971,150

$3,774,298
$646,288
$80,213,538

$91,929,851
$67,650,583

$71,117,368

$21,578,289
$955,000
$115,367

$42,246

$2,913,397
$37,557,370

$64,028,338

$74,884

$747,395

$0
$0
$1,417,151

PUBLIC 2 YEAR

NUMBER DOLLARS
0 $0
37 $92,621
2,065 $2,293,841
166 $542,180
0 $0
968 $4,897,813
39,702 $109,943,433
35,642 $113,427,691
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
748 $1,794,340
42,169 $144,752,376
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
5,013 $2,005,548
2 $2,642
202 $969,460
0 $0
468 $1,016,830
0 $0
0 $0
2 $1,855
6,016 $5,892,281
0 $0
862 $1,275,807
2,420 $2,955,521
1,914 $5,865,441
1,050 $1,685,282
537 $770,241
22 $63,136
89 $464,064
681 $3,611,156
4,545 $6,359,825
10 $25,449
3,541 $4,048,693
30 $16,146
0 $0
1,598 $1,898,365

Source: lowa College Student Aid Commission, Annual Financial Aid Survey

PRIVATE N-FOR PROFIT 4 YEAR

NUMBER DOLLARS
0 $0
5 $15,556
9,869 $11,842,039
15 $66,059
1,786 $25,793,952
4,822 $57,199,420
28,804 $114,126,206
37,940 $257,485,259
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
69 $4,705,326
0 $0
20 $161,082
404 $2,141,223
17,620 $62,879,748
5,956 $11,667,823
26 $536,186
0 $0
10,116 $5,460,003
910 $2,583,950
33 $412,628
184 $1,689,228
22 $84,568
194 $1,558,583
0 $0
2,038 $5,095,632
33,856 $203,763,442
188 $1,128,540
7,636 $12,306,756
25,562 $233,041,627
6,758 $40,115,358
4,009 $12,125,128
1,750 $21,088,162
319 $1,205,724
379 $3,446,020
4,571 $48,656,455
7,458 $18,939,667
0 $0
32 $48,462
1 $25,349
1 $1,000
326 $841,511

PRIVATE N-FOR PROFIT 2 YEAR

NUMBER DOLLARS
0 $0
0 $0
8 $10,750
0 $0
0 $0
21 $250,829
119 $450,557
109 $504,925
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
7 $41,806
92 $350,972
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
16 $10,425
0 $0
0 $0
42 $49,535
5 $26,699
0 $0
0 $0
24 $98,994
84 $142,453
0 $0
4 $2,916
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
2 $13,346
7 $95,169
21 $64,630
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
$0
$0

Student Financial Aid at lowa Colleges and Universities Academic Year 2013-2014

PRIVATE FOR PROFIT 4 YEAR

NUMBER DOLLARS
0 $0
0 $0
861 $1,389,381
2 $4,688
1 $1,346
224 $2,046,147
4,410 $17,758,263
4,665 $28,869,101
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
5 $58,320
0 $0
264 $1,691,299
4,079 $15,116,668
280 $209,641
0 $0
0 $0
2,264 $590,966
27 $92,251
4 $50,051
0 $0
11 $22,154
0 $0
0 $0
113 $376,888
2,547 $4,600,019
0 $0
41 $138,431
2,455 $11,693,188
528 $2,850,555
73 $209,533
168 $821,552
1 $3,620
0 $0
104 $878,655
261 $744,278
0 $0
11 $56,789
0 $0
$0
42 $149,817

PRIVATE FOR PROFIT 2 YEAR

NUMBER DOLLARS
0 $0
0 $0
5 $3,085
3 $8,500
0 $0
150 $791,228
1,645 $4,991,443
1,541 $5,474,084
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
7 $93,605
1,631 $5,941,422
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
453 $147,305
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
17 $51,296
0 $0
0 $0
2 $5,847
313 $337,139
0 $0
0 $0
26 $16,750
0 $0
$0
41 $62,425
0 $0
0 $0
1 $9,000
34 $41,828
0 $0
29 $220,768
0 $0
$0
50 $138,616




